Models 2-EC and 2-GC
OPTIONAL
9 GALLON WATER TANK KIT
PART NO. 77120

15

Item #| Part # Description Qty.
1 52031 Drum, Plastic 5 Gallon, 3/4 NPT Cap 1
2 | 52034 Bushing, Hex 3/4 x 1/4 NPT (Brass) 1
3 10799 Barb, Elbow 90° 3/8 Hose x 1/4 NPT 2
4 50069 Clamp, Hose Adjustable 5/16 to 7/8 2
5 | 77119 Hose, Water 3/8"1.D. x 30"L 1
"6 52032 Valve, Labcock Kit 1/4" 1
3] 77118 Bracket, Water Nozzle 1
8 10063 Screw, Cap 5/16-18 x 3/4 2
9 10213 Washer, Flat 5/16 4
10 10801 Washer, Lock 5/16 2
11 10054 Nut 5/16-18 2
i2 10655 Pipe Coupling, 1/4 NPT (Black) 1
13 -| 80029 Nozzle, Spray 1/4 NPT 1
14 77117 Tray, Water Tank 1
15 52035 Tie Down Strap, Moulded Rubber 24" 2

consTREETIEN - @
s 4y
p‘ﬁ\‘“‘ S )
%

v

MARCH 1885

EQUIPMENT DEVELOPMENT COMPANY, INC.

100 THOMAS JOHNSON ORIVE, FREDERICK, MARYLAND 21702-4305 LSA
PHONE (301)663-1600 TOLL FREE 1-800-638-3326
FAX"  (301)663-1607 FAX FREE 1-800-447-3326

PRINTED IN L.S.A.



